

# Bid Tab

**021-21 (RFP) Water, Sewer and Reclaimed Water Cost of Service  
& Rate Design Consulting Services**

**Bid Response**

**Raftelis Financial Consultants, Inc.**

**RECEIVED**

**Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.**

**RECEIVED**

# Bid Tab

**1410256646-21 (IFB) Buckman Fence Replacement Project**

**Bid Response**

**Armstrong Fence Co.**

**\$458,480.00**

**Vigneaux Corporation**

**\$350,059.75**

# Bid Tab

**1410276059-21 (IFB) BBGS UPS System Replacement Construction Project**

**Bid Response**

**Cogburn Bros Inc.**

**\$131,635.50**

**TIC – The Industrial Company**

**\$289,933.00**

# Bid Tab

**1410283646 (IFB) Cisco Support Flex Agreements for JEA's Contact Center,  
Voice Business Phone System, and WebEx Meetings**

**Bid Response**

**Netsync Network Solutions**

**\$1,531,944.00**

**Presidio Networked Solutions, LLC**

**\$1,271,113.23**